Rg Nom

1 DUCHNOWSKI
2 APPAVOUPOULLE
3 TRAN
4 BROUSSE BRUNEL
5 CHARROY
6 MALUCELLI
7 HAUTERVILLE
8 NAMUROY
9 BEURIER
10 HORI
11 GOYEC
12 TARGOWLA
13 ZANARDI
14 JEAN-CHARLES
15 ETIENNE
16 AUFFRAY
17 ELIN
18 CAREL
19 BEAUMES
20 DE SAINT BLANQUAT
21 FERREIRA DA COSTA
22 MARTIN
23 JUVIGNY
24 BERMOND
25 MAURICE
26 STERCHI
27 ROUSSELOT
28 PONCELET SCHIOCHET
29 BARAZER
30 PACOUD
31 VINCENT VELGUE
32 CHARTOGNE
33 DE ROLLAND
34 DUMOISY
35 AUBERT MECIBAH
36 BERTON
37 CHEVALLOT
38 GAMMA
39 COIFFARD
40 LEGROS
41 FROEHLY
42 PODIGUE
43 BEGLEY
44 BAUTE
45 METEYER
46 LIGOUZAT
47 RODRIGUES
48 IBRAHIMAGIC
49 SICOT
50 RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
51 CHEVALLIER
52 GUERIN
53 GUILLUY
54 ADAD
55 LEMAIRE
56 LACOURT GOURDON
57 JULLIAN

Prénom

Claire
Pascale
Christine
Fabienne
Carole
Myriam
Marla'ne
Valerie
Sophie
Catherine
Martine
Nathalie
Nathalie
Marie-Odile
Veronique
Anne
Dominique
Sophie
Nathalie
Laure
Claudia
Nicole
Carole
Fabienne
Laurence
Franziska
Bella
Carole
Catherine
Marlyse
Frederique
Estelle
Marie Laure
Marie Cecile
Louisa
Marylene
Martine
Fabienne
Merja
Anne
Frederique
Marielle
Anne
Dominique
Marie-Laure
Pascale
Nadine
Ambera
Anne Marie
Lydie
Celine
Dominique
Elisabeth
Marie Laure
Michelle
Nadine
Claude

Club

AULNAY CE
AULNAY CE
ROUEN CE
EVRY AS
LUNEVILLE CE
SEICHAMPS
VAUREAL
BOULOGNE ACB
MACON ESC
DIVONNE ESTO
NIORT CE
LEVALLOIS
GRENOBLE PAR
PARIS UC
ALENCON DUCS
CHARTRES CEA
ABBEVILLE
LEVALLOIS

LE CHESNAY
LEVALLOIS
PARIS CM
PRIVAS MG
DIVONNE ESTO
ARLES CE

ST MAUR VGA
EPINAL SE
ANGERS SCO
CHALONS CHAM
BOULAZAC
MACON ESC
BOULOGNE MER
PT A MOUSSON
BOULOGNE ACB
PERIGUEUX EP
SOISSONS CE
GRENOBLE PAR
DIJON ASPTT
PONTARLIER
SOCHAUX MONT
BOURGES ESC
ILLZACH ASIM
ARRAS CE
PARIS TA

AUCH PMG
PARIS CM
PALAISEAU
RETHEL
CHATEAUROUX
NIMES SE
GRENOBLE PAR
DIJON ASPTT
DIGNE CE
ARRAS CE
MACON ESC
E3F MOSELLE
SARLAT CE
BRON

Total

37 849,26
36 103,73
32 160,75
28 759,09
24 878,00
21 190,84
20 216,84
18 363,34
17 621,49
16 181,67
14 926,01
13 750,10
11 732,30
9 102,78
8 986,91
8 508,23
8 464,41
8 214,54
8 105,99
7 224,11
6 977,97
6 331,09
6 265,80
6 150,32
6 139,56
5440,01
5 142,96
4 738,66
4 688,08
4 625,65
4 305,40
3741,46
3 523,41
3 043,47
2 888,87
2 661,76
2461,92
242223
2 143,41
2 015,63
171451
1497,81
1443,51
1439,41
1 360,66
1179,49
1162,80
1119,54
1115,84
1079,33
940,63
896,09
739,15
643,37
586,84
552,14
500,12



58 VIOLLET

59 WEBER GUIONNET
60 LEGUEN

61 MASSON

62 DIOT

63 RICHARD-NOTE
64 SOBECKI

65 TAUPIN

66 BERTHO

67 DUFOSSE

68 SARAFIAN

Nathalie
Isabelle
Helen
Laurence
Isabelle
Josette
Nathalie
Florence
Annette
Christine
Isabelle

AVON US
PERIGUEUX EP
VAUREAL
SURESNES CE
GIVET CE
BESANCON RCE
ARRAS CE
FALAISE RLM
AULNAY CE

ST AVOLD CE
MONTPEL UC

401,09
334,24
303,62
208,98
205,93
184,36
117,00
86,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



